
 
 
Show Code: #21-20   INTERNATIONAL     
Show Date: Weekend of May 15-16, 2021  
Hour One      

Opening Billboard:  None 
Seg. 1 
Content:          #40 “KINGS & QUEENS” – Ava Max  
    #39 “BANG!” – AJR  
    #38 “TELEPATÍA” – Kali Uchis  
    Extra:  “WHEN THE PARTY’S OVER” – Billie Eilish 
 
Outcue:     JINGLE OUT 
  
Segment Time:  12:47 
Local Break 2:00 
Seg. 2     
Content:             #37 “HOLY” – Justin Bieber f/Chance The Rapper  
    Extra:  “MET HIM LAST NIGHT” – Demi Lovato f/Ariana Grande 
    #36 “CALLING MY PHONE” – Lil Tjay f/6lack  
    #35 “SACRIFICE” – Bebe Rexha  
      
Outcue:     JINGLE OUT 
      
Segment Time:  14:00 
Local Break 2:00 
Seg. 3     
Content:     #34 “GOOD DAYS” – SZA  

#33 “ARCADE” – Duncan Laurence  
#32 “LEVITATING” – Dua Lipa f/DaBaby  
#31 “MY HEAD & MY HEART” – Ava Max  

    Extra:  “BLINDING LIGHTS” – The Weeknd  
 
Outcue:     JINGLE OUT 
  
Segment Time:  16:33 
Local Break 1:00 
Seg. 4 
  ***This is an optional cut - Stations can opt to drop song for local inventory*** 
Content:    AT40 Extra: “CLARITY” – Zedd f/Foxes 
Outcue:    “…AT40 dot com.” (sfx) 
Segment Time:  4:45 

Hour 1 Total Time:  48:05 
END OF HOUR ONE   



 

 
 
Show Code: #21-20   INTERNATIONAL     
Show Date: Weekend of May 15-16, 2021  
Hour Two  

Top Of The Hour Billboard  None 
Seg. 1 
Content:             #30 “WAY LESS SAD” – AJR  
    #29 “LONELY” – Justin Bieber & benny blanco  
    #28 “LIL BIT” – Nelly & Florida Georgia Line  
    On The Verge:  “HEARTBREAK ANNIVERSARY” – GIVEON  
 
Outcue:     JINGLE OUT 
      
Segment Time:  13:44 
Local Break 2:00 
Seg. 2     
Content:           #27 “THE BUSINESS” – Tïesto  

#26 “MONTERO (CALL ME BY YOUR NAME)” – Lil Nas X  
    #25 “GO CRAZY” – Chris Brown & Young Thug  
    #24 “HOLD ON” – Justin Bieber  
    Breakout:  “YOUR POWER” – Billie Eilish 
 
Outcue:     JINGLE OUT 
      
Segment Time:  15:38 
Local Break 2:00 
Seg. 3     
Content:    #23 “UP” – Cardi B  
    #22 “KISS ME MORE” – Doja Cat f/SZA  
    Extra:  “RIDE” – twenty | one | pilots 
    #21 “MOOD” – 24kGoldn f/iann dior  
 
Outcue:     JINGLE OUT 
      
Segment Time:  16:25 
Local Break 1:00 
Seg. 4 
  ***This is an optional cut - Stations can opt to drop song for local inventory*** 
Content:    AT40 Extra: “RAIN ON ME” – Lady Gaga & Ariana Grande 
Outcue:    “…Rain On Me.” (sfx) 
Segment Time: 3:27 

Hour 2 Total Time:  49:14 
END OF HOUR TWO   



 

 
 
Show Code:    #21-20   INTERNATIONAL     
Show Date:     Weekend of May 15-16, 2021  
Hour Three  

Top Of The Hour Billboard:  None 
Seg. 1 
Content:             #20 “HEAT WAVES” – Glass Animals  
    #19 “DÉJÀ VU” – Olivia Rodrigo  
    Extra:  “LOSE SOMEBODY” – Kygo f/OneRepublic 
    #18 “BEST FRIEND” – Saweetie f/Doja Cat  
    On The Verge:   “PROVIDE” – G-Eazy f/Chris Brown & Mark Morrison 
 
Outcue:     JINGLE OUT 
      
Segment Time:  16:51 
Local Break 2:00 
Seg. 2     
Content:             #17 “PUT YOUR RECORDS ON” – Ritt Momney  

#16 “ASTRONAUT IN THE OCEAN” – Masked Wolf  
    Extra:  “LEAN ON” – Major Lazer & DJ Snake f/MO 
    #15 “POV” – Ariana Grande  
    #14 “BEAUTIFUL MISTAKES” – Maroon 5 f/Megan Thee Stallion  
 
Outcue:     JINGLE OUT 
      
Segment Time:  14:51 
Local Break 2:00 
Seg. 3     
Content:    #13 “GOOSEBUMPS (REMIX)” – Travis Scott & HVME  
    Extra:  “HIGHER POWER” – Coldplay  
    #12 “WE’RE GOOD” – Dua Lipa  
    #11 “WHAT YOU KNOW BOUT LOVE” – Pop Smoke  
 
Outcue:     JINGLE OUT 
      
Segment Time: 13:03 
Local Break 1:00 
Seg. 4 
  ***This is an optional cut - Stations can opt to drop song for local inventory*** 
Content:    AT40 Extra: “DANCE MONKEY” – Tones and I 
Outcue:    “…you can go there too.” (sfx) 
Segment Time:  3:44 

Hour 3 Total Time:  48:29 
END OF HOUR THREE 



 

 
 
Show Code: #21-20   INTERNATIONAL     
Show Date:  Weekend of May 15-16, 2021  
Hour Four  

Top Of The Hour Billboard:  None 
Seg. 1 
Content:             #10 “LEAVE THE DOOR OPEN” – Bruno Mars & Anderson .Paak  
             Present Silk Sonic  
    #9 “POSITIONS” – Ariana Grande  
    Extra:  “HABITS (STAY HIGH)” – Tove Lo 
    #8 “WITHOUT YOU” – The Kid LAROI.  
    On The Verge:  “I’M NOT PRETTY” – Jessia  
 
Outcue:     JINGLE OUT 
      
Segment Time:  15:07 
Local Break 2:00 
Seg. 2     
Content:              #7 “34+35” – Ariana Grande  
    #6 “THEREFORE I AM” – Billie Eilish  
 
Outcue:     JINGLE OUT 
      
Segment Time:  11:22 
Local Break 2:00 
Seg. 3     
Content:    #5 “MY EX’S BEST FRIEND” – Machine Gun Kelly X blackbear  
    #4 “DRIVERS LICENSE” – Olivia Rodrigo  
    #3 “PEACHES” – Justin Bieber f/Daniel Caesar & GIVEON  
 
Outcue:     JINGLE OUT 
      
Segment Time:  10:26 
Local Break 1:00 
Seg. 4  
  ***This is an optional cut - Stations can opt to drop song for local inventory*** 
Content:   AT40 Extra: “THERE’S NOTHING HOLDIN ME BACK” – Shawn Mendes 
Outcue:    “…AT40 dot com.” (sfx) 
Segment Time:  3:34 

Seg. 5    
Content:    #2 “YOU BROKE ME FIRST.” – Tate McRae  
    #1 “SAVE YOUR TEARS” – The Weeknd  
Close Billboard:     None 
Outcue:                      “…American Top 40 on social.”  (sfx) 
Segment Time:   7:38 

Hour 4 Total Time:  48:07 
Show Total:  3:13:55 
Tracks 6 & 7: Promos 
Track 8: Promo Bed 
 


